KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2011-9107
2011-9106
2011-9105
2011-9104
2011-9103
2011-9102
2011-9101
2011-9100
2011-9099
2011-9098
2011-9097
2011-9096
2011-9095
2011-9094
2011-9093
2011-9092
2011-9091
2011-9090
2011-9089
2011-9088
2011-9087
2011-9086
2011-9085
2011-9084
2011-9083
2011-9082
2011-9081
2011-9080
2011-9079
2011-9078
2011-9077
2011-9076
2011-9075
2011-9074
2011-9073
2011-9072
2011-9071
2011-9070
2011-9069
2011-9068

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/22/11 23:1723:17:06
06/22/11 22:4822:48:41
06/22/11 22:4022:40:01
06/22/11 22:3422:34:18
06/22/11 21:4221:42:39
06/22/11 21:2621:26:35
06/22/11 20:5920:59:25
06/22/11 20:4420:44:31
06/22/11 20:3620:36:39
06/22/11 20:3720:37:15
06/22/11 20:2920:29:54
06/22/11 20:0420:04:55
06/22/11 19:5919:59:10
06/22/11 18:0018:00:33
06/22/11 17:5917:59:25
06/22/11 17:0217:02:23
06/22/11 15:5415:54:51
06/22/11 15:4815:48:19
06/22/11 15:4615:46:18
06/22/11 15:3115:31:43
06/22/11 14:5714:57:27
06/22/11 14:4614:46:51
06/22/11 14:3814:38:20
06/22/11 14:3014:30:17
06/22/11 13:5913:59:07
06/22/11 13:4913:49:17
06/22/11 13:2613:26:02
06/22/11 13:2413:24:51
06/22/11 13:0513:05:20
06/22/11 12:1712:17:18
06/22/11 12:0912:09:00
06/22/11 11:5911:59:25
06/22/11 10:5910:59:56
06/22/11 10:4910:49:43
06/22/11 10:0510:05:37
06/22/11 09:4209:42:39
06/22/11 09:1409:14:19
06/22/11 04:5504:55:11
06/22/11 00:5100:51:17
06/22/11 00:3000:30:47

38

192
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192
198
192
192
198
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198
192
198
198
192
192
198
198
192
192
198
136
136
136
136
136
136
175
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
210
38

38

Location/Address

GATEWAY RESIDENCE

181 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

KNOTHOLE LEAGUE

AT HOME ANTIQUES

GREEN STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTO...

12 LINCOLN STREET, KINGSTON
DOMINO'S PIZZA

BOY'S & GIRL'S CLUB OF KINGSTON
TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL
CHILDREN'S HOME

103 ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON

189 FAIRVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON
YMCA

RAVINE STREET @ ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON
623 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
CHILDREN'S HOME

623 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
147 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

189 PINE STREET, KINGSTON
KNOTHOLE LEAGUE

, KINGSTON

VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
THIRD AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

U.S.ARMORY RESERVE

MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION IN ULSTER COUN...

, KINGSTON

65 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

214 NEWKIRK AVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDENS APARTMENTS
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
QUICK CHEK

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

RONDOUT SAVINGS BANK

Page 1

Signal/Individual Type
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
INFORMATION ONLY 04

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

CHECK WELFARE 111

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
LARCENY 44

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

ASSIST CPS 25C

PRISONER TRANSPORT 123
HARASSMENT 27

DISPUTE 27D

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

DISPUTE 27D

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58

MISSING PERSON 49

PATROL REQUEST 12
INFORMATION ONLY 04
HARASSMENT 27

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
TOWED VEHICLE 64

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

FIGHT 09

SICK REPORT 118

INFORMATION ONLY 04
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
LARCENY 44

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
SICK REPORT 118

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
WARRANT ARREST 81A

Disposition
RC
A

R4

R7

R7

V2

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 40



